IND221
 IND226
Industry Terminal
User/Service Manual
METTLER  TOLEDO
182837 (2006-5-25)
PRECAUTIONS
   WARNING

66mm
IND226
1.4 Order information
Model Name Descriptions P/N
IND221-1000 Plastic Standard（with dry battery case） 72183995
IND221-1001 Plastic With Ni-MH rechargeable battery 72183997
IND226-1000 Harsh, Standard 72183987
IND226-1001 Harsh, With Ni-MH rechargeable battery 72183989
 3
2.0 Install
This part will talk about the installation for IND221 and IND226. Please read
this chapter carefully before install.